Black (B)
White (W)
Red (R)
Blue (BU)
Yellow (Y)
Green (G)
Clear (C)
Orange (YR)

IDK
T
How to Order
Roll
TU 0425 12345 X172
Tubing model
Tubing size
H
Symbol O.D. x I.D.
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0604 ø6 x ø4
0805 ø8 x ø5
1065 ø10 x ø6.5
1208 ø12 x ø8
Symbol
Number
of cores
Applicable tubing O.D.
ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
X169 2 cores
X170 3 cores
X171 4 cores
X172 5 cores
X204 6 cores
Multi-core, multi-color specification
Tube length per roll [m]
Color*1
Symbol Color Symbol Color
1 Black 5 Yellow
2 White 6 Green
3 Red 7 Clear
4 Blue 8 Orange
Symbol Length
H 50
Tube length per roll: 50 m
Yellow
Blue
Red
White
Black
Inside of
the roll
*1  Colors of the example
(12345)
Symbol Number of cores
X169 2 cores
X170 3 cores
X171 4 cores
X172 5 cores
X204 6 cores
Symbol O.D. x I.D.
0212 ø2 x ø1.2
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0604 ø6 x ø4
0805 ø8 x ø5
1065 ø10 x ø6.5
1208 ø12 x ø8
TU 0425 12345 A X172
Multi-core, multi-color
specification
Tubing size
Symbol Length Symbol Length
A 1 E 5
B 2 F 10
C 3 G 20
D 4
Tube length per roll [m]
Color*1
*1  Colors of the example
(12345)
*2 Except TU0212
Symbol Color Symbol Color
1 Black 5 Yellow